
 

Bestofwalsall – Dates for Your Diary – 2024 

 

Date Time Location 

 
An evening with thebestofwalsall 

Thursday 29th February 2024 
(Mayor’s Charity Event) 

6.30pm Grosvenor Casino  
 
 

Thursday 2nd May 2024 afternoon TBC 
 

Monday 18th November 2024 6.30pm TBC 
 

 

thebestofwalsall breakfast 
Friday 5th January 2024* 7.30-9.00am Manor Farm Community Centre 

 

Friday 9th February 2024 7.30-9.00am Bentley Green Beefeater 
 

Friday 8th March 2024 7.30-9.00am Bentley Green Beefeater 
 

Friday 19th April 2024 7.30-9.00am Bentley Green Beefeater 
 

Friday 17th May 2024 7.30-9.00am Bentley Green Beefeater 
 

Friday 14th June 2024 7.30-9.00am Bentley Green Beefeater 
 

Friday 12th July 2024 7.30-9.00am Bentley Green Beefeater 
 

Friday 9th August 2024 7.30-9.00am Bentley Green Beefeater 
 

Friday 13th September 2024* 7.30-9.00am Manor Farm Community Centre 
 

Friday 4th October 2024 7.30-9.00am Bentley Green Beefeater 
 

Friday 6th December 2024 7.30-9.00am Bentley Green Beefeater 
 

 

Ladies Lunch / Lunch Time Networking 

          Wednesday 20th March 2024                               12-2.00pm TBC 
 

Other dates TBC   

  

To book your place at any of these events or find out more please email sarah.rhodes@thebestof.co.uk  

or call 01922 430829 

 

* Joint Meeting with Gone Fishing 4 Business 

 

mailto:sarah.rhodes@thebestof.co.uk

